
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 129 José Francisco dias Ferreira Individual 01:01:16 06:08

2 109 David Queiroz Individual 01:04:29 +03:13 06:27

3 115 Nuno Miguel Moreira Ferreira Individual 01:07:59 +06:43 06:48

4 120 Pedro Silva Individual 01:08:54 +07:38 06:53

5 95 Filipa Dolores Individual 01:15:28 +14:12 07:33

6 130 Rodrigo José Sousa Silva Individual 01:15:32 +14:16 07:33

7 157 Filipe Daniel Ferreira Belo Individual 01:16:53 +15:37 07:41

8 177 Celso Henrique Dias Oliveira Individual 01:17:44 +16:28 07:46

9 117 Bernardo Jorge Girão Pinto Individual 01:17:58 +16:42 07:48

10 144 Iolanda Martins Individual 01:26:06 +24:50 08:37

11 162 Joel Augusto Rodrigues Neto Individual 01:27:22 +26:06 08:44

12 97 Gustavo Almeida Individual 01:29:42 +28:26 08:58

13 98 Flávio Caldas Individual 01:31:48 +30:32 09:11

14 123 Beatriz Teixeira da Mota Individual 01:34:04 +32:48 09:24

15 110 Flavio Manuel Brito da Mota Soares Individual 01:36:34 +35:18 09:39

16 195 Ana Rita Monteiro Leite Individual 01:37:20 +36:04 09:44

17 199 Ricardo Alexandre Estevão Mira Individual 01:39:07 +37:51 09:55

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15,2ºC 91%09:20

End 17,8ºC 65%11:24

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 14-jun-2025 13:13

SINGLE PRO - STAGE 1

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 15,2ºC 91%09:20

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17,8ºC 65%11:24

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 95 Filipa Dolores Individual Senior Feminino 01:15:28 07:33

2 144 Iolanda Martins Individual Senior Feminino 01:26:06 +10:38 08:37

3 123 Beatriz Teixeira da Mota Individual Senior Feminino 01:34:04 +18:36 09:24

4 195 Ana Rita Monteiro Leite Individual Senior Feminino 01:37:20 +21:52 09:44

Senior Masculino
1 129 José Francisco dias Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:16 06:08

2 109 David Queiroz Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:29 +03:12 06:27

3 115 Nuno Miguel Moreira Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:59 +06:42 06:48

4 120 Pedro Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:08:54 +07:37 06:53

5 130 Rodrigo José Sousa Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:15:32 +14:15 07:33

6 157 Filipe Daniel Ferreira Belo Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:53 +15:36 07:41

7 177 Celso Henrique Dias Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:44 +16:27 07:46

8 117 Bernardo Jorge Girão Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:58 +16:41 07:48

9 162 Joel Augusto Rodrigues Neto Individual Senior Masculino 01:27:22 +26:06 08:44

10 97 Gustavo Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:42 +28:25 08:58

11 98 Flávio Caldas Individual Senior Masculino 01:31:48 +30:32 09:11

12 110 Flavio Manuel Brito da Mota Soares Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:34 +35:17 09:39

13 199 Ricardo Alexandre Estevão Mira Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:07 +37:50 09:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 14-jun-2025 13:13

Single PRO

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 125 Daniel Filipe Lemos Soares Individual 58:27 05:51

2 188 Diogo jose almeida Ribeiro Individual 01:00:58 +02:31 06:06

3 156 Ricardo Miguel Barros Ferreira Individual 01:01:23 +02:56 06:08

4 185 José Carlos Matos Fernandes Individual 01:03:07 +04:40 06:19

5 193 Luis Manuel Mendes pereira Individual 01:04:32 +06:05 06:27

6 163 António Miguel Silva Fernandes Individual 01:04:34 +06:07 06:27

7 122 Joaquim José Valente Gomes Individual 01:05:02 +06:35 06:30

8 161 Patrícia Marlene Teixeira Nóbrega 
de Freitas Individual 01:05:10 +06:43 06:31

9 116 Valdemar Casimiro Carneiro Dias 
Gonçalves Individual 01:06:09 +07:42 06:37

10 150 Diogo António da Silva Rodrigues Individual 01:07:10 +08:43 06:43

11 183 Miguel José Vieira de Sousa Individual 01:07:47 +09:20 06:47

12 113 Pedro Miguel dos Santos Batista Individual 01:08:41 +10:14 06:52

13 131 Catarina Filipa Costa Ferreira Individual 01:08:48 +10:21 06:53

14 147 Savio oliveira da Cruz Individual 01:09:34 +11:07 06:57

15 173 Rui Jorge Pinho Oliveira Individual 01:09:35 +11:08 06:57

16 149 Paulo Jorge Fernandes Monteiro 
Ferreira Individual 01:10:00 +11:33 07:00

17 124 Luís Carlos da Cunha Pires Individual 01:10:16 +11:49 07:02

18 189 Carlos Jorge Sousa Laranja Individual 01:11:03 +12:36 07:06

19 102 Pedro Pereira Individual 01:11:19 +12:52 07:08

20 101 Marco António de Sousa Pinto Individual 01:11:21 +12:54 07:08

21 133 João Dinis Dias Ferreira Individual 01:11:29 +13:02 07:09

22 138 Tiago Gonçalves Resende Individual 01:11:50 +13:23 07:11

23 174 Daniel Filipe Gonçalves Coelho Individual 01:12:27 +14:00 07:15

24 152 Carlos Miguel Lemos Teixeira Individual 01:13:24 +14:57 07:20

25 196 Daniel António Pinto Ferreira Individual 01:13:56 +15:29 07:24

26 132 Vitor Daniel Cancela Barbosa Individual 01:14:35 +16:08 07:27

27 141 Rui Pedro Moreira da Silva Individual 01:15:58 +17:31 07:36

28 165 Francisco Manuel Rodrigues dos 
Santos Individual 01:16:00 +17:33 07:36

29 118 Agostinho José Alves Vaz de Matos Individual 01:17:51 +19:24 07:47

30 119 José Nuno Costa Queirós Individual 01:17:55 +19:28 07:47

31 151 Tiago Daniel Vilaça de Oliveira Individual 01:18:52 +20:25 07:53

32 104 Ana Sofia Silva Santos Individual 01:19:55 +21:28 07:59

33 126 Isadora Tacoen Individual 01:19:56 +21:29 08:00

34 106 Simão Pedro Azevedo Ferreira Individual 01:20:18 +21:51 08:02

35 170 Sara Marina Mendes Fernandes Individual 01:20:28 +22:01 08:03

36 137 Gonçalo Cardoso Individual 01:21:02 +22:35 08:06

37 191 Sónia da Costa Oliveira Individual 01:21:09 +22:42 08:07

38 107 Ana Paula Soares Vieira Individual 01:21:25 +22:58 08:09

39 145 Miguel Matias Ferron Individual 01:22:04 +23:37 08:12

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 11,8ºC 97%08:00

End 19,6ºC 70%12:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 14-jun-2025 13:12

SINGLE OPEN - STAGE 1

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

40 159 Hugo Eduardo Jesus dos Santos 
Minhoto Moura Individual 01:22:09 +23:42 08:13

41 111 Luís Miguel Pinto Pires Individual 01:22:17 +23:50 08:14

42 135 Mafalda Azevedo de Almeida Individual 01:23:07 +24:40 08:19

43 198 Luís Miguel Sousa Individual 01:25:10 +26:43 08:31

44 142 Diana Isabel Simões Leal Ribeiro Individual 01:26:20 +27:53 08:38

45 169 Joaquim Rodrigues Inácio Individual 01:27:32 +29:05 08:45

46 167 José Américo Monteiro dos Santos Individual 01:28:08 +29:41 08:49

47 112 Joana Filipa Rocha Tavares Individual 01:28:08 +29:41 08:49

48 168 Miguel Sousa Couto Individual 01:28:50 +30:23 08:53

49 160 Moisés Silva de Paiva Individual 01:29:01 +30:34 08:54

50 164 Rui Pedro Rodrigues de Almeida Individual 01:29:03 +30:36 08:54

51 192 Marco Tiago Machado de Oliveira Individual 01:29:27 +31:00 08:57

52 197 Nuno filipe Ferreira da Silva Individual 01:29:41 +31:14 08:58

53 171 Bruna Almendra Gonzaga Grego Individual 01:31:49 +33:22 09:11

54 184 Mariana Marques Costa Individual 01:32:30 +34:03 09:15

55 179 Ana Rosa Nogueira Duarte Pedroso Individual 01:34:46 +36:19 09:29

56 182 Anthony Tavares Individual 01:36:19 +37:52 09:38

57 153 Ricardo Miguel Ferreira Silva Individual 01:37:19 +38:52 09:44

58 175 Duarte Rosa Figueiredo Individual 01:40:50 +42:23 10:05

59 178 Miguel Coimbra Individual 01:41:01 +42:34 10:06

60 139 Carolina Oliveira Fernandes Individual 01:45:33 +47:06 10:33

61 105 Ana Luís Vieira Ferreira Individual 01:50:25 +51:58 11:03

62 146 Maria João Rosa da Costa Individual 02:03:00 +01:04:33 12:18

63 172 Laura Alejandra Peñaranda Arroyo Individual 02:12:49 +01:14:22 13:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 14-jun-2025 13:12

SINGLE OPEN - STAGE 1

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,8ºC 97%08:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19,6ºC 70%12:17

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino

1 161 Patrícia Marlene Teixeira Nóbrega de 
Freitas Individual Senior Feminino 01:05:10 06:31

2 131 Catarina Filipa Costa Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:08:48 +03:38 06:53

3 104 Ana Sofia Silva Santos Individual Senior Feminino 01:19:55 +14:44 07:59

4 126 Isadora Tacoen Individual Senior Feminino 01:19:56 +14:46 08:00

5 170 Sara Marina Mendes Fernandes Individual Senior Feminino 01:20:28 +15:18 08:03

6 191 Sónia da Costa Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 01:21:09 +15:59 08:07

7 107 Ana Paula Soares Vieira Individual Senior Feminino 01:21:25 +16:15 08:09

8 135 Mafalda Azevedo de Almeida Individual Senior Feminino 01:23:07 +17:57 08:19

9 142 Diana Isabel Simões Leal Ribeiro Individual Senior Feminino 01:26:20 +21:10 08:38

10 112 Joana Filipa Rocha Tavares Individual Senior Feminino 01:28:08 +22:58 08:49

11 171 Bruna Almendra Gonzaga Grego Individual Senior Feminino 01:31:49 +26:39 09:11

12 184 Mariana Marques Costa Individual Senior Feminino 01:32:30 +27:20 09:15

13 179 Ana Rosa Nogueira Duarte Pedroso Individual Senior Feminino 01:34:46 +29:36 09:29

14 139 Carolina Oliveira Fernandes Individual Senior Feminino 01:45:33 +40:22 10:33

15 105 Ana Luís Vieira Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:50:25 +45:15 11:03

16 146 Maria João Rosa da Costa Individual Senior Feminino 02:03:00 +57:50 12:18

17 172 Laura Alejandra Peñaranda Arroyo Individual Senior Feminino 02:12:49 +01:07:38 13:17

Senior Masculino
1 125 Daniel Filipe Lemos Soares Individual Senior Masculino 58:27 05:51

2 188 Diogo jose almeida Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:58 +02:30 06:06

3 156 Ricardo Miguel Barros Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:23 +02:55 06:08

4 185 José Carlos Matos Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:07 +04:39 06:19

5 193 Luis Manuel Mendes pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:32 +06:04 06:27

6 163 António Miguel Silva Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:34 +06:07 06:27

7 122 Joaquim José Valente Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:02 +06:35 06:30

8 116 Valdemar Casimiro Carneiro Dias 
Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:09 +07:42 06:37

9 150 Diogo António da Silva Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:10 +08:43 06:43

10 183 Miguel José Vieira de Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:47 +09:19 06:47

11 113 Pedro Miguel dos Santos Batista Individual Senior Masculino 01:08:41 +10:14 06:52

12 147 Savio oliveira da Cruz Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:34 +11:06 06:57

13 173 Rui Jorge Pinho Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:35 +11:07 06:57

14 149 Paulo Jorge Fernandes Monteiro 
Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:00 +11:33 07:00

15 124 Luís Carlos da Cunha Pires Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:16 +11:48 07:02

16 189 Carlos Jorge Sousa Laranja Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:03 +12:35 07:06

17 102 Pedro Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:19 +12:51 07:08

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 14-jun-2025 13:13

Single Open

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



18 101 Marco António de Sousa Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:21 +12:53 07:08

19 133 João Dinis Dias Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:29 +13:01 07:09

20 138 Tiago Gonçalves Resende Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:50 +13:23 07:11

21 174 Daniel Filipe Gonçalves Coelho Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:27 +13:59 07:15

22 152 Carlos Miguel Lemos Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:24 +14:56 07:20

23 196 Daniel António Pinto Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:56 +15:28 07:24

24 132 Vitor Daniel Cancela Barbosa Individual Senior Masculino 01:14:35 +16:07 07:27

25 141 Rui Pedro Moreira da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:15:58 +17:30 07:36

26 165 Francisco Manuel Rodrigues dos 
Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:00 +17:33 07:36

27 118 Agostinho José Alves Vaz de Matos Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:51 +19:23 07:47

28 119 José Nuno Costa Queirós Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:55 +19:27 07:47

29 151 Tiago Daniel Vilaça de Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:18:52 +20:24 07:53

30 106 Simão Pedro Azevedo Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:20:18 +21:50 08:02

31 137 Gonçalo Cardoso Individual Senior Masculino 01:21:02 +22:34 08:06

32 145 Miguel Matias Ferron Individual Senior Masculino 01:22:04 +23:36 08:12

33 159 Hugo Eduardo Jesus dos Santos 
Minhoto Moura Individual Senior Masculino 01:22:09 +23:41 08:13

34 111 Luís Miguel Pinto Pires Individual Senior Masculino 01:22:17 +23:50 08:14

35 198 Luís Miguel Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:25:10 +26:43 08:31

36 169 Joaquim Rodrigues Inácio Individual Senior Masculino 01:27:32 +29:04 08:45

37 167 José Américo Monteiro dos Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:28:08 +29:41 08:49

38 168 Miguel Sousa Couto Individual Senior Masculino 01:28:50 +30:23 08:53

39 160 Moisés Silva de Paiva Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:01 +30:33 08:54

40 164 Rui Pedro Rodrigues de Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:03 +30:35 08:54

41 192 Marco Tiago Machado de Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:27 +30:59 08:57

42 197 Nuno filipe Ferreira da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:41 +31:13 08:58

43 182 Anthony Tavares Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:19 +37:51 09:38

44 153 Ricardo Miguel Ferreira Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:37:19 +38:52 09:44

45 175 Duarte Rosa Figueiredo Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:50 +42:22 10:05

46 178 Miguel Coimbra Individual Senior Masculino 01:41:01 +42:33 10:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 14-jun-2025 13:13

Single Open

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 304 L. Cunha | C. Ferreira Individual 54:54 05:29

2 343 D. Queiroz | F. Dias Individual 56:54 +02:00 05:41

3 323 C. Ramalho | R. Soares Individual 58:39 +03:45 05:52

4 303 P. Guerra | A. Coelho Individual 58:50 +03:56 05:53

5 389 H. Pinto | D. Sampaio Individual 01:00:52 +05:58 06:05

6 359 M. Castro | A. Costa Individual 01:01:49 +06:55 06:11

7 280 T. Veríssimo | C. Esteves Individual 01:01:53 +06:59 06:11

8 315 B. Branco | R. Fonseca Individual 01:03:20 +08:26 06:20

9 312 V. Iria | C. Macieira Individual 01:04:07 +09:13 06:25

10 217 D. Tapado | D. Teixeira Individual 01:04:32 +09:38 06:27

11 227 F. Costa | C. Moreira Individual 01:04:39 +09:45 06:28

12 383 J. Aller | J. la Iglesia Individual 01:05:20 +10:26 06:32

13 345 C. Nogueira | I. Sousa Individual 01:07:52 +12:58 06:47

14 296 A. Beça | M. Pereira Individual 01:08:34 +13:40 06:51

15 316 J. Teixeira | M. Tarso Individual 01:08:57 +14:03 06:54

16 380 H. Pinto | J. Sampaio Individual 01:10:01 +15:07 07:00

17 261 H. Pinto | R. Nogueira Individual 01:12:49 +17:55 07:17

18 293 S. Freitas | M. Martins Individual 01:14:52 +19:58 07:29

19 250 J. Rocha | D. Moreira Individual 01:16:09 +21:15 07:37

20 285 J. Domingues | G. Campos Individual 01:16:23 +21:29 07:38

21 410 C. Pereira | A. Leal Individual 01:17:35 +22:41 07:45

22 308 F. Paiva | I. Pereira Individual 01:18:55 +24:01 07:53

23 327 D. Marques | A. Ribeiro Individual 01:21:18 +26:24 08:08

24 218 A. Silva | J. Sousa Individual 01:25:44 +30:50 08:34

25 284 A. Silva | J. Oliveira Individual 01:38:41 +43:47 09:52

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,8ºC 58%13:30

End 19,5ºC 59%17:53

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 14-jun-2025 19:24

DOUBLES PRO - STAGE 1

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 22,8ºC 58%13:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19,5ºC 59%17:53

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 293 S. Freitas | M. Martins Individual Senior Feminino 01:14:52 07:29

2 308 F. Paiva | I. Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 01:18:55 +04:02 07:53

3 218 A. Silva | J. Sousa Individual Senior Feminino 01:25:44 +10:51 08:34

4 284 A. Silva | J. Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 01:38:41 +23:48 09:52

Senior Masculino
1 304 L. Cunha | C. Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 54:54 05:29

2 343 D. Queiroz | F. Dias Individual Senior Masculino 56:54 +01:59 05:41

3 323 C. Ramalho | R. Soares Individual Senior Masculino 58:39 +03:45 05:52

4 303 P. Guerra | A. Coelho Individual Senior Masculino 58:50 +03:55 05:53

5 389 H. Pinto | D. Sampaio Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:52 +05:57 06:05

6 359 M. Castro | A. Costa Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:49 +06:54 06:11

7 280 T. Veríssimo | C. Esteves Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:53 +06:58 06:11

8 315 B. Branco | R. Fonseca Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:20 +08:25 06:20

9 312 V. Iria | C. Macieira Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:07 +09:13 06:25

10 217 D. Tapado | D. Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:32 +09:38 06:27

11 227 F. Costa | C. Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:39 +09:44 06:28

12 383 J. Aller | J. la Iglesia Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:20 +10:26 06:32

13 345 C. Nogueira | I. Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:52 +12:58 06:47

14 296 A. Beça | M. Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:08:34 +13:40 06:51

15 316 J. Teixeira | M. Tarso Individual Senior Masculino 01:08:57 +14:02 06:54

16 380 H. Pinto | J. Sampaio Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:01 +15:06 07:00

17 261 H. Pinto | R. Nogueira Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:49 +17:54 07:17

18 250 J. Rocha | D. Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:09 +21:14 07:37

19 285 J. Domingues | G. Campos Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:23 +21:29 07:38

20 410 C. Pereira | A. Leal Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:35 +22:40 07:45

21 327 D. Marques | A. Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:21:18 +26:24 08:08

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 14-jun-2025 19:24

Doubles Pro

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 204 J. RIbeiro | V. Santos Individual 54:06 05:25

2 277 H. Silva | P. Moreira Individual 55:55 +01:49 05:36

3 307 P. Pereira | F. Magalhães Individual 56:37 +02:31 05:40

4 421 F. Pereira | C. Meneses Individual 56:49 +02:43 05:41

5 363 R. Santos | V. Garcez Individual 57:02 +02:56 05:42

6 396 E. Monteiro | F. Martins Individual 57:05 +02:59 05:43

7 298 D. Couto | D. Oliveira Individual 57:08 +03:02 05:43

8 325 M. Dias | B. Aguiar Individual 57:10 +03:04 05:43

9 286 M. Santos | B. Carvalho Individual 57:24 +03:18 05:44

10 352 F. Garrido | M. Pinto Individual 57:47 +03:41 05:47

11 283 P. Soares | A. Alves Individual 58:19 +04:13 05:50

12 208 R. Neves | N. Borges Individual 58:21 +04:15 05:50

13 371 E. Seixas | A. Santos Individual 58:45 +04:39 05:53

14 288 C. Moutinho | J. Cota Individual 58:55 +04:49 05:54

15 398 J. Fernandes | C. Andrade Individual 59:23 +05:17 05:56

16 267 V. Nunes | P. Cruz Individual 59:36 +05:30 05:58

17 230 R. da Cunha | D. Marques Individual 59:53 +05:47 05:59

18 329 M. Dias | O. da Silva Individual 01:00:10 +06:04 06:01

19 332 N. Guedes | P. Silva Individual 01:00:21 +06:15 06:02

20 274 J. Cardoso | S. Pereira Individual 01:00:27 +06:21 06:03

21 294 A. Oliveira | P. Campos Individual 01:00:33 +06:27 06:03

22 393 R. Alves | P. Gomes Individual 01:00:50 +06:44 06:05

23 348 M. Neto | R. Viana Individual 01:01:21 +07:15 06:08

24 210 M. da Cunha | C. Carneiro Individual 01:01:22 +07:16 06:08

25 220 J. Neves | P. Sampaio Individual 01:02:06 +08:00 06:13

26 353 A. Rocha | A. Ribeiro Individual 01:02:15 +08:09 06:14

27 318 J. Nogueira | T. Antunes Individual 01:02:16 +08:10 06:14

28 399 C. Nogueira | M. Pinto Individual 01:02:25 +08:19 06:14

29 367 M. Salgado | B. Almeida Individual 01:02:32 +08:26 06:15

30 407 J. Coelho | D. Fernandes Individual 01:02:45 +08:39 06:17

31 406 P. Dias | B. Silva Individual 01:02:48 +08:42 06:17

32 362 C. Oliveira | R. Pinho Individual 01:02:57 +08:51 06:18

33 266 A. Ribeiro | R. Ribeiro Individual 01:03:10 +09:04 06:19

34 379 L. Silva | D. Silva Individual 01:03:26 +09:20 06:21

35 263 P. Neves | J. Mesquita Individual 01:03:28 +09:22 06:21

36 402 A. Coelho | P. Sousa Individual 01:03:38 +09:32 06:22

37 289 B. Ribeiro | R. Soares Individual 01:03:39 +09:33 06:22

38 272 G. Mamaliga | J. Mendes Individual 01:03:59 +09:53 06:24

39 216 J. Vieira | F. Lazera Individual 01:04:19 +10:13 06:26

40 269 T. Barbosa | J. Moreira Individual 01:04:20 +10:14 06:26

41 354 J. Marques | D. Costa Individual 01:04:28 +10:22 06:27

42 206 M. Gomes | R. Carvalho Individual 01:04:42 +10:36 06:28

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18ºC 76%10:45

End 18,5ºC 70%17:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 14-jun-2025 20:37

DOUBLES OPEN - STAGE 1

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 306 T. Vaz | C. Rocha Individual 01:04:42 +10:36 06:28

44 418 U. Costa | R. Silva Individual 01:04:45 +10:39 06:28

45 321 C. Silva | A. Ferreira Individual 01:04:47 +10:41 06:29

46 301 J. Pinto | J. Mota Individual 01:04:52 +10:46 06:29

47 236 V. Costa | M. Santos Individual 01:04:58 +10:52 06:30

48 224 L. Lobo | R. Lobo Individual 01:05:00 +10:54 06:30

49 419 H. Silva | J. Silva Individual 01:05:07 +11:02 06:31

50 245 D. Martins | L. Rodrigues Individual 01:05:17 +11:11 06:32

51 366 T. Ferreira | R. Vilares Individual 01:05:20 +11:14 06:32

52 271 B. Moreira | G. Santos Individual 01:05:30 +11:24 06:33

53 291 A. Pacheco | T. Monteiro Individual 01:05:43 +11:37 06:34

54 403 J. Pinto | A. Osório Individual 01:05:45 +11:39 06:34

55 241 V. de Oliveira | C. Ramos Individual 01:05:45 +11:39 06:34

56 279 V. Tavares | T. Dias Individual 01:05:50 +11:44 06:35

57 324 R. Fonseca | R. Amaro Individual 01:06:01 +11:55 06:36

58 364 V. Parente | L. Dias Individual 01:06:01 +11:55 06:36

59 417 B. Costa | A. Bessa Individual 01:06:18 +12:12 06:38

60 331 L. Sousa | R. Nogueira Individual 01:06:20 +12:14 06:38

61 310 R. Ferreira | J. Silva Individual 01:06:22 +12:16 06:38

62 313 J. Pinto | S. Ferreira Individual 01:06:24 +12:18 06:38

63 397 R. Portilho | V. Santos Individual 01:06:26 +12:20 06:39

64 200 N. Sousa | F. Pereira Individual 01:06:46 +12:40 06:41

65 338 F. Monteiro | P. Neves Individual 01:06:50 +12:44 06:41

66 337 B. Coelho | P. Teles Individual 01:07:25 +13:19 06:44

67 239 A. de Macedo | L. Amorim Individual 01:07:26 +13:20 06:45

68 368 J. Silva | R. Martins Individual 01:07:29 +13:23 06:45

69 231 T. Rocha | P. Silva Individual 01:07:38 +13:32 06:46

70 413 L. Ferreira | D. Sousa Individual 01:07:56 +13:50 06:48

71 372 J. Ribeiro | C. Brochado Individual 01:08:03 +13:57 06:48

72 257 A. Eiriz | R. Rua Individual 01:08:18 +14:12 06:50

73 411 R. Ferreira | P. Abreu Individual 01:08:26 +14:20 06:51

74 276 F. Silva | B. Silva Individual 01:08:28 +14:22 06:51

75 326 B. Bondoso | R. Silva Individual 01:08:37 +14:31 06:52

76 207 V. Pinto | V. Barroso Individual 01:08:41 +14:35 06:52

77 255 R. Cunha | A. Novais Individual 01:08:58 +14:52 06:54

78 414 J. Pereira | C. Magalhães Individual 01:09:18 +15:12 06:56

79 203 M. Cunha | A. Ferreira Individual 01:09:19 +15:13 06:56

80 278 C. Trigo | J. Matos Individual 01:09:26 +15:20 06:57

81 268 M. Leal | A. Mendonça Individual 01:09:28 +15:22 06:57

82 237 J. Barroso | V. Silva Individual 01:10:05 +15:59 07:01

83 350 M. da Silva | P. Sousa Individual 01:10:08 +16:02 07:01

84 234 S. Macedo | D. Henriques Individual 01:10:21 +16:15 07:02

85 388 A. Fernandes | J. Ferreira Individual 01:10:41 +16:35 07:04

86 309 F. Belo | R. Figueiras Individual 01:10:52 +16:46 07:05

87 375 R. Fernandes | C. Vicente Individual 01:11:16 +17:10 07:08

88 299 J. Fernandes | M. Soares Individual 01:11:17 +17:11 07:08

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 14-jun-2025 20:37

DOUBLES OPEN - STAGE 1

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

89 344 F. Gomes | A. Queirós Individual 01:11:29 +17:23 07:09

90 253 T. Barbosa | D. Carvalho Individual 01:11:40 +17:34 07:10

91 314 C. Couto | L. Moreira Individual 01:12:17 +18:11 07:14

92 319 S. Cardoso | L. Gomes Individual 01:12:30 +18:24 07:15

93 290 A. Caldas | V. Caldas Individual 01:12:44 +18:38 07:16

94 387 J. Antunes | P. Barros Individual 01:12:45 +18:39 07:16

95 320 P. Afonso | A. Miguel Individual 01:12:45 +18:39 07:17

96 232 R. Silva | S. Serafim Individual 01:12:49 +18:43 07:17

97 420 J. Fernandes | C. Braga Individual 01:13:14 +19:08 07:19

98 340 S. Ferreira | T. Farias Individual 01:13:23 +19:17 07:20

99 336 C. Silva | V. Dias Individual 01:13:26 +19:20 07:21

100 373 P. Neves | A. Novais Individual 01:13:34 +19:28 07:21

101 260 L. Rocha | D. Mota Individual 01:13:38 +19:32 07:22

102 357 L. Sousa | J. Moreira Individual 01:13:56 +19:50 07:24

103 395 D. Correia | I. Nogueira Individual 01:13:57 +19:51 07:24

104 305 C. Saraiva | D. de Sousa Individual 01:14:03 +19:57 07:24

105 219 C. Soares | C. Moreira Individual 01:14:20 +20:14 07:26

106 381 N. Costa | E. Pinheiro Individual 01:14:24 +20:18 07:26

107 377 J. Ribeiro | J. Morais Individual 01:14:30 +20:24 07:27

108 351 J. Borges | H. Gonçalves Individual 01:14:35 +20:29 07:28

109 311 D. Ribeiro | B. Serra Individual 01:14:41 +20:35 07:28

110 256 C. Sousa | E. Sousa Individual 01:14:42 +20:36 07:28

111 211 T. Moreira | D. Silva Individual 01:14:44 +20:38 07:28

112 360 B. da Costa | F. Ribeiro Individual 01:14:45 +20:39 07:29

113 228 C. Gomes | F. Barbosa Individual 01:15:02 +20:56 07:30

114 300 M. Maia | G. Viana Individual 01:15:04 +20:58 07:30

115 416 L. Robalinho | M. Nogueira Individual 01:15:07 +21:01 07:31

116 394 F. Cardoso | J. Moreira Individual 01:15:18 +21:12 07:32

117 392 F. Nunes | S. Machado Individual 01:15:19 +21:13 07:32

118 242 F. Lopes | S. Santos Individual 01:15:22 +21:16 07:32

119 251 S. Fernandes | L. Teixeira Individual 01:15:35 +21:29 07:33

120 243 M. Ribeiro | C. Moreira Individual 01:15:37 +21:31 07:34

121 356 F. Leite | C. Oliveira Individual 01:15:37 +21:31 07:34

122 213 D. Ferreira | V. Moreira Individual 01:16:49 +22:43 07:41

123 282 A. Moreira | J. Silva Individual 01:17:05 +22:59 07:42

124 249 S. Ferreira | N. Pinto Individual 01:17:44 +23:38 07:46

125 401 A. Costa | P. Ferreira Individual 01:18:01 +23:55 07:48

126 365 A. Costa | D. de Pinho Individual 01:18:02 +23:56 07:48

127 275 S. Teixeira | J. Ribeira Individual 01:18:12 +24:06 07:49

128 223 J. Samouco | G. Mota Individual 01:18:19 +24:13 07:50

129 262 A. Ferreira | S. Carvalho Individual 01:18:19 +24:13 07:50

130 287 R. Pires | R. Cambra Individual 01:18:51 +24:45 07:53

131 415 S. Carvalho | D. Silva Individual 01:19:00 +24:54 07:54

132 259 A. Rodrigues | L. Santos Individual 01:19:01 +24:55 07:54

133 328 B. Bondoso | I. Pinheiro Individual 01:19:17 +25:11 07:56

134 226 S. Gomes | S. Gonçalves Individual 01:19:27 +25:21 07:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 14-jun-2025 20:37

DOUBLES OPEN - STAGE 1

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

135 405 M. Ribeiro | D. Ribeiro Individual 01:19:37 +25:31 07:58

136 334 J. Pereira | C. Ferreira Individual 01:19:46 +25:40 07:59

137 225 J. Bessa | J. Rodrigues Individual 01:20:03 +25:57 08:00

138 240 A. Gonçalves | D. Soares Individual 01:20:23 +26:17 08:02

139 222 M. Pinto | I. Paixão Individual 01:20:23 +26:17 08:02

140 333 P. Afonso | J. Pinguinha Individual 01:20:25 +26:19 08:02

141 384 C. Silva | S. Djanco Individual 01:20:26 +26:20 08:03

142 205 T. Resende | V. Moreira Individual 01:20:29 +26:23 08:03

143 341 T. Gomes | F. Pinto Individual 01:20:59 +26:53 08:06

144 281 B. Correia | A. Barros Individual 01:21:00 +26:54 08:06

145 302 H. Cunha | J. Sousa Individual 01:21:27 +27:21 08:09

146 409 P. Magalhães | L. Silva Individual 01:21:28 +27:22 08:09

147 248 C. Neves | M. Aguiar Individual 01:22:01 +27:55 08:12

148 246 A. Bessa | I. dos Santos Individual 01:22:03 +27:57 08:12

149 346 S. Ferreira | A. Ferreira Individual 01:22:10 +28:04 08:13

150 292 J. Rosa | D. Rosa Individual 01:22:11 +28:05 08:13

151 376 E. Rodrigues | A. da Costa Individual 01:22:24 +28:18 08:14

152 258 C. Neto | I. Nascimento Individual 01:22:32 +28:26 08:15

153 391 L. Sousa | P. Coelho Individual 01:22:48 +28:42 08:17

154 404 J. Duarte | S. Silva Individual 01:22:58 +28:52 08:18

155 349 I. Duarte | D. Duarte Individual 01:23:01 +28:55 08:18

156 201 D. Sousa | C. Carvalo Individual 01:23:19 +29:13 08:20

157 252 J. Sampaio | A. Oliveira Individual 01:23:23 +29:17 08:20

158 212 L. Silva | M. Gomes Individual 01:23:28 +29:22 08:21

159 295 S. Pereira | T. Silva Individual 01:23:51 +29:45 08:23

160 382 J. Gonçalves | N. Menon Individual 01:24:50 +30:44 08:29

161 238 M. Barbosa | P. Santos Individual 01:25:02 +30:56 08:30

162 385 S. Pires | V. Silva Individual 01:25:09 +31:03 08:31

163 330 J. Challakh | V. Graça Individual 01:25:33 +31:27 08:33

164 386 C. Rocha | H. Guimaraes Individual 01:25:39 +31:33 08:34

165 209 M. Moreira | I. Martins Individual 01:25:43 +31:37 08:34

166 355 M. Taipa | J. Pinto Individual 01:26:21 +32:15 08:38

167 215 J. Amorim | F. Pereira Individual 01:26:25 +32:19 08:39

168 265 H. Carvalho |  A. Barbosa Individual 01:27:01 +32:55 08:42

169 390 M. Coelho | A. Andrade Individual 01:27:03 +32:57 08:42

170 254 N. Rocha | A. Nunes Individual 01:27:42 +33:36 08:46

171 270 J. Macedo | A. Amorim Individual 01:27:44 +33:38 08:46

172 235 T. Fernandes | A. Pires Individual 01:27:55 +33:49 08:47

173 361 Ma. de Freitas | A. Soares Individual 01:28:01 +33:55 08:48

174 202 R. Reis | A. Coelho Individual 01:28:47 +34:41 08:53

175 358 L. Silva | Í. Pinho Individual 01:28:57 +34:51 08:54

176 317 C. Coelho | C. Teixeira Individual 01:30:47 +36:41 09:05

177 400 A. Oliveira | F. Guimarães Individual 01:31:33 +37:27 09:09

178 335 B. Santos | R. Costa Individual 01:31:34 +37:28 09:09

179 342 L. Ferreira | M. Fonseca Individual 01:31:49 +37:43 09:11

180 347 A. Vieira | D. Pereira Individual 01:32:03 +37:57 09:12

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 14-jun-2025 20:37

DOUBLES OPEN - STAGE 1

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

181 229 J. Henriques | S. Rodrigues Individual 01:32:19 +38:13 09:14

182 378 M. Rodrigues | B. Freitas Individual 01:32:47 +38:41 09:17

183 244 O. Sampaio | S. Oliveira Individual 01:33:44 +39:38 09:22

184 247 R. Santos | R. Pereira Individual 01:34:17 +40:11 09:26

185 408 B. Gonçalves | A. Portilha Individual 01:36:59 +42:53 09:42

186 374 S. Pinto | M. Monteiro Individual 01:38:46 +44:40 09:53

187 297 M. Silva | C. Teixeira Individual 01:40:46 +46:40 10:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 14-jun-2025 20:37

DOUBLES OPEN - STAGE 1

BEATx HYROX Simulation
Penafiel, PT

14-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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Start 18ºC 76%10:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 18,5ºC 70%17:25

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

MIX
1 298 D. Couto | D. Oliveira Individual MIX 57:08 05:43

2 329 M. Dias | O. da Silva Individual MIX 01:00:10 +03:02 06:01

3 274 J. Cardoso | S. Pereira Individual MIX 01:00:27 +03:18 06:03

4 353 A. Rocha | A. Ribeiro Individual MIX 01:02:15 +05:07 06:14

5 399 C. Nogueira | M. Pinto Individual MIX 01:02:25 +05:16 06:14

6 367 M. Salgado | B. Almeida Individual MIX 01:02:32 +05:23 06:15

7 266 A. Ribeiro | R. Ribeiro Individual MIX 01:03:10 +06:01 06:19

8 306 T. Vaz | C. Rocha Individual MIX 01:04:42 +07:34 06:28

9 418 U. Costa | R. Silva Individual MIX 01:04:45 +07:36 06:28

10 301 J. Pinto | J. Mota Individual MIX 01:04:52 +07:43 06:29

11 236 V. Costa | M. Santos Individual MIX 01:04:58 +07:50 06:30

12 291 A. Pacheco | T. Monteiro Individual MIX 01:05:43 +08:35 06:34

13 403 J. Pinto | A. Osório Individual MIX 01:05:45 +08:36 06:34

14 241 V. de Oliveira | C. Ramos Individual MIX 01:05:45 +08:36 06:34

15 313 J. Pinto | S. Ferreira Individual MIX 01:06:24 +09:16 06:38

16 239 A. de Macedo | L. Amorim Individual MIX 01:07:26 +10:18 06:45

17 372 J. Ribeiro | C. Brochado Individual MIX 01:08:03 +10:55 06:48

18 411 R. Ferreira | P. Abreu Individual MIX 01:08:26 +11:17 06:51

19 255 R. Cunha | A. Novais Individual MIX 01:08:58 +11:49 06:54

20 234 S. Macedo | D. Henriques Individual MIX 01:10:21 +13:12 07:02

21 388 A. Fernandes | J. Ferreira Individual MIX 01:10:41 +13:32 07:04

22 309 F. Belo | R. Figueiras Individual MIX 01:10:52 +13:44 07:05

23 375 R. Fernandes | C. Vicente Individual MIX 01:11:16 +14:07 07:08

24 299 J. Fernandes | M. Soares Individual MIX 01:11:17 +14:09 07:08

25 319 S. Cardoso | L. Gomes Individual MIX 01:12:30 +15:21 07:15

26 290 A. Caldas | V. Caldas Individual MIX 01:12:44 +15:35 07:16

27 232 R. Silva | S. Serafim Individual MIX 01:12:49 +15:40 07:17

28 260 L. Rocha | D. Mota Individual MIX 01:13:38 +16:29 07:22

29 395 D. Correia | I. Nogueira Individual MIX 01:13:57 +16:48 07:24

30 305 C. Saraiva | D. de Sousa Individual MIX 01:14:03 +16:55 07:24

31 351 J. Borges | H. Gonçalves Individual MIX 01:14:35 +17:27 07:28

32 256 C. Sousa | E. Sousa Individual MIX 01:14:42 +17:34 07:28

33 360 B. da Costa | F. Ribeiro Individual MIX 01:14:45 +17:37 07:29

34 228 C. Gomes | F. Barbosa Individual MIX 01:15:02 +17:54 07:30

35 300 M. Maia | G. Viana Individual MIX 01:15:04 +17:56 07:30

36 394 F. Cardoso | J. Moreira Individual MIX 01:15:18 +18:10 07:32

37 392 F. Nunes | S. Machado Individual MIX 01:15:19 +18:11 07:32

38 242 F. Lopes | S. Santos Individual MIX 01:15:22 +18:13 07:32

39 251 S. Fernandes | L. Teixeira Individual MIX 01:15:35 +18:26 07:33
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40 356 F. Leite | C. Oliveira Individual MIX 01:15:37 +18:29 07:34

41 282 A. Moreira | J. Silva Individual MIX 01:17:05 +19:56 07:42

42 401 A. Costa | P. Ferreira Individual MIX 01:18:01 +20:53 07:48

43 365 A. Costa | D. de Pinho Individual MIX 01:18:02 +20:54 07:48

44 275 S. Teixeira | J. Ribeira Individual MIX 01:18:12 +21:04 07:49

45 259 A. Rodrigues | L. Santos Individual MIX 01:19:01 +21:52 07:54

46 328 B. Bondoso | I. Pinheiro Individual MIX 01:19:17 +22:08 07:56

47 226 S. Gomes | S. Gonçalves Individual MIX 01:19:27 +22:19 07:57

48 334 J. Pereira | C. Ferreira Individual MIX 01:19:46 +22:37 07:59

49 240 A. Gonçalves | D. Soares Individual MIX 01:20:23 +23:14 08:02

50 333 P. Afonso | J. Pinguinha Individual MIX 01:20:25 +23:16 08:02

51 246 A. Bessa | I. dos Santos Individual MIX 01:22:03 +24:55 08:12

52 292 J. Rosa | D. Rosa Individual MIX 01:22:11 +25:02 08:13

53 376 E. Rodrigues | A. da Costa Individual MIX 01:22:24 +25:16 08:14

54 404 J. Duarte | S. Silva Individual MIX 01:22:58 +25:50 08:18

55 349 I. Duarte | D. Duarte Individual MIX 01:23:01 +25:53 08:18

56 252 J. Sampaio | A. Oliveira Individual MIX 01:23:23 +26:14 08:20

57 212 L. Silva | M. Gomes Individual MIX 01:23:28 +26:19 08:21

58 295 S. Pereira | T. Silva Individual MIX 01:23:51 +26:43 08:23

59 382 J. Gonçalves | N. Menon Individual MIX 01:24:50 +27:42 08:29

60 238 M. Barbosa | P. Santos Individual MIX 01:25:02 +27:53 08:30

61 254 N. Rocha | A. Nunes Individual MIX 01:27:42 +30:34 08:46

62 235 T. Fernandes | A. Pires Individual MIX 01:27:55 +30:46 08:47

63 202 R. Reis | A. Coelho Individual MIX 01:28:47 +31:38 08:53

64 317 C. Coelho | C. Teixeira Individual MIX 01:30:47 +33:39 09:05

65 229 J. Henriques | S. Rodrigues Individual MIX 01:32:19 +35:11 09:14

Senior Feminino
1 379 L. Silva | D. Silva Individual Senior Feminino 01:03:26 06:21

2 321 C. Silva | A. Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:04:47 +01:21 06:29

3 207 V. Pinto | V. Barroso Individual Senior Feminino 01:08:41 +05:14 06:52

4 203 M. Cunha | A. Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:09:19 +05:52 06:56

5 278 C. Trigo | J. Matos Individual Senior Feminino 01:09:26 +05:59 06:57

6 350 M. da Silva | P. Sousa Individual Senior Feminino 01:10:08 +06:41 07:01

7 314 C. Couto | L. Moreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:12:17 +08:50 07:14

8 340 S. Ferreira | T. Farias Individual Senior Feminino 01:13:23 +09:56 07:20

9 336 C. Silva | V. Dias Individual Senior Feminino 01:13:26 +09:59 07:21

10 357 L. Sousa | J. Moreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:13:56 +10:29 07:24

11 219 C. Soares | C. Moreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:14:20 +10:54 07:26

12 311 D. Ribeiro | B. Serra Individual Senior Feminino 01:14:41 +11:14 07:28

13 211 T. Moreira | D. Silva Individual Senior Feminino 01:14:44 +11:17 07:28

14 416 L. Robalinho | M. Nogueira Individual Senior Feminino 01:15:07 +11:40 07:31

15 243 M. Ribeiro | C. Moreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:15:37 +12:10 07:34

16 262 A. Ferreira | S. Carvalho Individual Senior Feminino 01:18:19 +14:52 07:50

17 405 M. Ribeiro | D. Ribeiro Individual Senior Feminino 01:19:37 +16:10 07:58
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18 222 M. Pinto | I. Paixão Individual Senior Feminino 01:20:23 +16:56 08:02

19 384 C. Silva | S. Djanco Individual Senior Feminino 01:20:26 +16:59 08:03

20 205 T. Resende | V. Moreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:20:29 +17:02 08:03

21 281 B. Correia | A. Barros Individual Senior Feminino 01:21:00 +17:33 08:06

22 302 H. Cunha | J. Sousa Individual Senior Feminino 01:21:27 +18:00 08:09

23 248 C. Neves | M. Aguiar Individual Senior Feminino 01:22:01 +18:34 08:12

24 346 S. Ferreira | A. Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:22:10 +18:43 08:13

25 258 C. Neto | I. Nascimento Individual Senior Feminino 01:22:32 +19:05 08:15

26 391 L. Sousa | P. Coelho Individual Senior Feminino 01:22:48 +19:22 08:17

27 201 D. Sousa | C. Carvalo Individual Senior Feminino 01:23:19 +19:52 08:20

28 385 S. Pires | V. Silva Individual Senior Feminino 01:25:09 +21:42 08:31

29 330 J. Challakh | V. Graça Individual Senior Feminino 01:25:33 +22:06 08:33

30 386 C. Rocha | H. Guimaraes Individual Senior Feminino 01:25:39 +22:12 08:34

31 209 M. Moreira | I. Martins Individual Senior Feminino 01:25:43 +22:16 08:34

32 355 M. Taipa | J. Pinto Individual Senior Feminino 01:26:21 +22:54 08:38

33 265 H. Carvalho |  A. Barbosa Individual Senior Feminino 01:27:01 +23:34 08:42

34 390 M. Coelho | A. Andrade Individual Senior Feminino 01:27:03 +23:37 08:42

35 270 J. Macedo | A. Amorim Individual Senior Feminino 01:27:44 +24:17 08:46

36 361 Ma. de Freitas | A. Soares Individual Senior Feminino 01:28:01 +24:34 08:48

37 358 L. Silva | Í. Pinho Individual Senior Feminino 01:28:57 +25:30 08:54

38 400 A. Oliveira | F. Guimarães Individual Senior Feminino 01:31:33 +28:06 09:09

39 335 B. Santos | R. Costa Individual Senior Feminino 01:31:34 +28:07 09:09

40 342 L. Ferreira | M. Fonseca Individual Senior Feminino 01:31:49 +28:22 09:11

41 347 A. Vieira | D. Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 01:32:03 +28:36 09:12

42 378 M. Rodrigues | B. Freitas Individual Senior Feminino 01:32:47 +29:20 09:17

43 244 O. Sampaio | S. Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 01:33:44 +30:17 09:22

44 247 R. Santos | R. Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 01:34:17 +30:50 09:26

45 408 B. Gonçalves | A. Portilha Individual Senior Feminino 01:36:59 +33:32 09:42

46 374 S. Pinto | M. Monteiro Individual Senior Feminino 01:38:46 +35:19 09:53

47 297 M. Silva | C. Teixeira Individual Senior Feminino 01:40:46 +37:19 10:05

Senior Masculino
1 204 J. RIbeiro | V. Santos Individual Senior Masculino 54:06 05:25

2 277 H. Silva | P. Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 55:55 +01:49 05:36

3 307 P. Pereira | F. Magalhães Individual Senior Masculino 56:37 +02:31 05:40

4 421 F. Pereira | C. Meneses Individual Senior Masculino 56:49 +02:43 05:41

5 363 R. Santos | V. Garcez Individual Senior Masculino 57:02 +02:55 05:42

6 396 E. Monteiro | F. Martins Individual Senior Masculino 57:05 +02:58 05:43

7 325 M. Dias | B. Aguiar Individual Senior Masculino 57:10 +03:03 05:43

8 286 M. Santos | B. Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 57:24 +03:17 05:44

9 352 F. Garrido | M. Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 57:47 +03:40 05:47

10 283 P. Soares | A. Alves Individual Senior Masculino 58:19 +04:12 05:50

11 208 R. Neves | N. Borges Individual Senior Masculino 58:21 +04:14 05:50

12 371 E. Seixas | A. Santos Individual Senior Masculino 58:45 +04:38 05:53

13 288 C. Moutinho | J. Cota Individual Senior Masculino 58:55 +04:49 05:54
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14 398 J. Fernandes | C. Andrade Individual Senior Masculino 59:23 +05:16 05:56

15 267 V. Nunes | P. Cruz Individual Senior Masculino 59:36 +05:29 05:58

16 230 R. da Cunha | D. Marques Individual Senior Masculino 59:53 +05:46 05:59

17 332 N. Guedes | P. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:21 +06:14 06:02

18 294 A. Oliveira | P. Campos Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:33 +06:26 06:03

19 393 R. Alves | P. Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:50 +06:44 06:05

20 348 M. Neto | R. Viana Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:21 +07:14 06:08

21 210 M. da Cunha | C. Carneiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:22 +07:15 06:08

22 220 J. Neves | P. Sampaio Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:06 +07:59 06:13

23 318 J. Nogueira | T. Antunes Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:16 +08:09 06:14

24 407 J. Coelho | D. Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:45 +08:39 06:17

25 406 P. Dias | B. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:48 +08:41 06:17

26 362 C. Oliveira | R. Pinho Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:57 +08:50 06:18

27 263 P. Neves | J. Mesquita Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:28 +09:21 06:21

28 402 A. Coelho | P. Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:38 +09:31 06:22

29 289 B. Ribeiro | R. Soares Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:39 +09:32 06:22

30 272 G. Mamaliga | J. Mendes Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:59 +09:52 06:24

31 216 J. Vieira | F. Lazera Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:19 +10:12 06:26

32 269 T. Barbosa | J. Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:20 +10:13 06:26

33 354 J. Marques | D. Costa Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:28 +10:21 06:27

34 206 M. Gomes | R. Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:42 +10:35 06:28

35 224 L. Lobo | R. Lobo Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:00 +10:53 06:30

36 419 H. Silva | J. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:07 +11:01 06:31

37 245 D. Martins | L. Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:17 +11:10 06:32

38 366 T. Ferreira | R. Vilares Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:20 +11:13 06:32

39 271 B. Moreira | G. Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:30 +11:23 06:33

40 279 V. Tavares | T. Dias Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:50 +11:43 06:35

41 324 R. Fonseca | R. Amaro Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:01 +11:54 06:36

42 364 V. Parente | L. Dias Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:01 +11:55 06:36

43 417 B. Costa | A. Bessa Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:18 +12:11 06:38

44 331 L. Sousa | R. Nogueira Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:20 +12:13 06:38

45 310 R. Ferreira | J. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:22 +12:15 06:38

46 397 R. Portilho | V. Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:26 +12:19 06:39

47 200 N. Sousa | F. Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:46 +12:39 06:41

48 338 F. Monteiro | P. Neves Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:50 +12:43 06:41

49 337 B. Coelho | P. Teles Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:25 +13:18 06:44

50 368 J. Silva | R. Martins Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:29 +13:22 06:45

51 231 T. Rocha | P. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:38 +13:32 06:46

52 413 L. Ferreira | D. Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:56 +13:49 06:48

53 257 A. Eiriz | R. Rua Individual Senior Masculino 01:08:18 +14:11 06:50

54 276 F. Silva | B. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:08:28 +14:21 06:51

55 326 B. Bondoso | R. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:08:37 +14:30 06:52

56 414 J. Pereira | C. Magalhães Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:18 +15:11 06:56

57 268 M. Leal | A. Mendonça Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:28 +15:21 06:57

58 237 J. Barroso | V. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:05 +15:59 07:01

59 344 F. Gomes | A. Queirós Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:29 +17:22 07:09
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60 253 T. Barbosa | D. Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:40 +17:33 07:10

61 387 J. Antunes | P. Barros Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:45 +18:38 07:16

62 320 P. Afonso | A. Miguel Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:45 +18:39 07:17

63 420 J. Fernandes | C. Braga Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:14 +19:08 07:19

64 373 P. Neves | A. Novais Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:34 +19:27 07:21

65 381 N. Costa | E. Pinheiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:14:24 +20:17 07:26

66 377 J. Ribeiro | J. Morais Individual Senior Masculino 01:14:30 +20:24 07:27

67 213 D. Ferreira | V. Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:49 +22:42 07:41

68 249 S. Ferreira | N. Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:44 +23:37 07:46

69 223 J. Samouco | G. Mota Individual Senior Masculino 01:18:19 +24:12 07:50

70 287 R. Pires | R. Cambra Individual Senior Masculino 01:18:51 +24:44 07:53

71 415 S. Carvalho | D. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:19:00 +24:53 07:54

72 225 J. Bessa | J. Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 01:20:03 +25:56 08:00

73 341 T. Gomes | F. Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 01:20:59 +26:52 08:06

74 409 P. Magalhães | L. Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:21:28 +27:21 08:09

75 215 J. Amorim | F. Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:25 +32:18 08:39
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